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Girls Festivals Registration Form
	Festival Date
	
	Venue
	Slough/Milton Keynes

	Age Group (U8, U10)
	

	Club Name
	

	Team Name
	
	Is the team affiliated for the 19-20 season?
	Yes/No

	Main Contact Name
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Main Contact E-Mail
	

	Main Contact Telephone
	

	Main Contact FAN (if known)
	



	No.
	Player Name
	Date of Birth
	Medication / Allergies / Disability /Other Information
	Photo Consent

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	Please note the BBFA may take photos during the festival for use on the BBFA Website, Social Media and future publication including marketing and promotion. Please indicate in the photo consent column with a Yes or No if a player has photo consent for this event. 



Please e-mail completed forms to Ellen Hopkins, Development@Berks-BucksFA.com. The cost of the Festival is £15 per team per festival, this will be paid at the venue upon arrival. Deadline for registrations is 11am on Thursday prior to scheduled festival. 
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